

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos. 312-313/2020

GANESH SINGHANIA & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

Date : 08-07-2022 These appeals were called on for hearing by way of mentioning today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.K. MAHESHWARI
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Manoj, Adv. (MENTIONED BY)
Ms. Aparna Sinha, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dhaval Melhotra, Adv.
Mr. Shudhanshu Shika, Adv.
For M/S. K Ashar & Co., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List IA No. 88836/2022 on 11.07.2022 before the appropriate
Bench.

(MANISH ISSRANI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(MATHEW ABRAHAM)
COURT MASTER (NSH)